KVO

Team 01 Cat. Beginners

Gilbert Evangelina
Leman Tess
Thienpont Carina
Vanneste Lore
Vanseveren Emma
Lateste Alicia
Mascaux Lena
Anné Emilie

Execution
Artistic Impression
Difficutly

Figures
42,9887

41,2486
40,2034
43,2599
41,5537
34,0734
30,5311
30,5424

28 SL Synchro Cup 2019

03 - 05 May 2019

AC

SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG
SYNCHRO
[ J1 [ J2 | J3 J4 J5 | Pen | <8 [ Total |
45 3.6 4.2 4.1 4.9 [ 12.8000
47 4.0 4.5 3.3 4.8 17.6000
4.2 3.8 2.9 3.0 3.8 10.6000
[Total Routine 41.0000|
[ Total Figures |
| 38,0502 | Total Result Team 79,0502
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SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG
SYNCHRO
Team 02 Cat. Beginners
[ J2 [ J2 | 333 | J4 | 35 | Pen | <8 | Total |
Execution 3.8 4.7 4.5 4.4 5.2 | 13.6000
Artistic Impression 4.6 4.9 4.6 3.8 3.7 17.3333
Difficutly 4.0 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.2 11.9000
[Total Routine 42.8333)]
Figures [ Total Figures |
Baeyens Eline 42,8418
Moeyaert Emilie 38,9887 | 42,3672 | Total Result Team 85,2005
De Smet Elise 46,3898
Michiels Marit 45,1808
Anno Jade 47,5876
De Buck Ella-Marie 37,9322
De Vos Lilly 37,6497

SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG

SYNCHRO




